
 

 

 

Fee Structure – Session 2026–27 

Fee Details 

Class        Admission Fee*  

Composite Fee 

(Per Month) 

Examination Fee(I-X) 

/Activity Fee (Play 

Group-UKG) 

(Per Month) 

Play Group ₹20,000/- ₹5,000/- 
₹250/- 

Nursery, LKG & UKG ₹20,000/- ₹6,000/- 
₹250/- 

Class I & II ₹20,000/- ₹6,300/- ₹250/- 

Class III, IV & V ₹20,000/- ₹6,800/- ₹250/- 

Class VI to VIII ₹20,000/- ₹7,500/- ₹250/- 

Class IX &  X ₹20,000/- ₹7,700/- 
₹250/- 

Fee Structure & Policies 

Registration & Transport Fee 
 Registration Fee: ₹1,000/- (one-time, non-refundable) 

 Transport Fee (per month): 

 ₹1,750/- – BGS to Aligarh 

  ₹2,000/- – BGS to Atrauli / Rasulpur 

 ₹2,250/- – BGS to Naushe / Dhansari 

 

Note: 
 Once the admission process is complete, no refund of any fees will be made. 

Late Fee Policy 

• Fees must be paid on or before the 15th of the first month of every quarter. 

• A late fee of ₹100/- per week will be charged after the due date. 

• The late fee will be applied separately under each fee head: 

 Composite Fee 

 Examination Fee 

 Transport Fee (if applicable) 

Admission Process 

 Complete the Online Registration Form (ORF) available on the school website or fill it at the Help 

Desk in the school. 



 Visit the school to understand the curriculum and pedagogy followed, and to know more about the 

infrastructural facilities. 

 Information regarding the syllabus and date of interaction will be shared. 

 The interaction result will be declared, and on payment of fees, the admission will be considered 

complete. 

Documents Required for Admission: 

 Birth Certificate (photocopy & original for verification) 

 Aadhaar Card / ID proof of child and parents 

 Recent Passport-size Photographs 

 Previous School Report Card / Transfer Certificate (2nd Class Onwards) 

Sibling Concession Policy (Applicable only for younger siblings) 

 2nd Child: 10% concession on Composite Fee 

 3rd Child: 20% concession on Composite Fee 

 4th Child: 30% concession on Composite Fee 

 Single Girl Child: 15% concession on Composite Fee 

 

 


